
  

 

Newsletter  
Week commencing 20th May 2019 

School Closure 

Don’t forget we are closed on 

Thursday 23rd May for The European Parliamentary elections. 

Apologies for any inconvenience caused. 

Sports Days 

We have booked our sports Days! 

Wednesday 10th July will be our KS1 Sports Day 

Thursday 11th July will be our KS2 Sports Day 

Please put them in your diary. 

Mr Dugdale’s Sports 

Fact of the Week 

Sports trains your mind to 

think calmly and find new 

strategies to deal with 

problems without getting too 

hyper. 

 

Bamburgh Parents Meeting 

On Monday 20th May from 2-3pm there will be a 

meeting for all parents of children attending this year’s 

Bamburgh residential.   

If you are unable to attend please notify the school 

office and a parents booklet will be sent to you giving 

full information.  Thank you 



  

 

Tesco Tokens 

Our outdoor classroom/allotment project has been 

chosen to go up for the vote at all local Tesco stores in 

their Community Project initiative.  We have been put 

up against two other schools so it will be a tough 

competition.  If you do shop at Tesco (or you know 

anyone else that does) please vote for us - every token 

will count.  We think it is in most of the local Tescos. 

Your help with this would be greatly appreciated by 

the PTA. 

 

Adventure Club 

Children who attend 

adventure club complete a 

range of exciting physical 

activities and follow the Change 4 Life programme to think about 

how exercise can help them to lead healthy lives.  Every two 

weeks the children explore healthy eating options and create a 

variety of delicious food. 

This week the children prepared and made healthy wraps with all 

sorts of delicious fillings.  

Mr Wakeland’s Computing Tip of the Week 

Small Talk is designed to help parents of children up 

to the age of 5 to 

develop skills and 

confidence you need to boost your child’s language skills at home. 

It features simple activity suggestions, broken down for different 

age groups,  advice and videos to help parents chat, play and read 

with your child whenever and wherever they are. 

Here's the website address:  https://small-talk.org.uk/ 

Well Done to all our Year 6 children who completed their 

SATS last week. 

You were all amazing! 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WE NEED YOUR VOTES! 

BOOGIE BOUNCE 

 We have been short listed for the chance of 

Boogie Bounce visiting our school, we now need 

your HELP!  

How? Login to Facebook and Search for: /

Boogie Bounce by Studio 44 Go to the 

‘PINNED POST’ or ‘PHOTO ALBUMS’  

Like our schools Photo  

Share the photo and encourage your family and 

friends to help us, every vote counts!  

Voting starts: Wednesday 22nd May 2019 

Voting closes: Sunday 16th June 2019 

(Midnight) 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important dates for your diary 

Monday 20th May 2019   - Bamburgh Residential Parents Meeting 

Wednesday 22nd May 2019   - Walesby Residential Meeting 

Thursday 23rd May 2019   - European Elections  -  School closed 

Monday 27th May 2019   - First Day of May Half Term Holidays 

Monday 3rd June 2019    - First Day back at school 

Monday 10th June 2019   - Autism Awareness Day 

Monday 17th June to Thursday 20th June 2019  Bamburgh Residential 

Friday 28th June 2019    - Non Uniform Day to raise funds for the Summer  
       Fayre 

Saturday 29th June 2019   - Summer Fayre 

Tuesday 2nd July 2019    - 2MB River Maun Visit 

Wednesday 3rd July 2019   - 2NG River Maun Visit 

Friday 5th July 2019    - 2JW River Maun Visit 

Monday 8th July    - Year 6 NTU visit 

Wednesday 10th July 2019   - KS1 Sports Day 

Thursday 11th July 2019   - KS1 End of year trip—Yorkshire Wildlife Park 

Thursday 11th July 2019   - KS2 Sports Day 

Wednesday 17th July 2019   - Year 4 Rufford Park Trip 

Thursday 18th July 2019   - Attendance Trip 

Monday 22nd July 2019   - School Closed  -  INSET 

Tuesday 23rd July 2019   - School Closed  -  INSET 

Wednesday 24th July 2019   - School Closed  -  INSET 

Thursday 25th July 2019   - First Day of Summer break 

Friday 30th August 2019   - INSET Day  -  School closed 

Monday 2nd September 2019   - First Day back at school 

Monday 21st October 2019   - First Day of October Half Term Holidays 

Monday 4th November 2019   - First Day back at school 


